BETHLEHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT TOWNS OF BETHLEHEM AND NEW SCOTLAND

700 Delaware Avenue, Delmar, New York 12054

| State of New York ss: County of Albany | |
|---|---|
| I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support America and the Constitution of the State of New according to the best of my ability, the duties of the | York, and that I will faithfully discharge, |
| Willow Baer Name (Please print or type) | Signature |
| | 13 Park Place |
| | Delmar, NY 12054 Residential Address |
| | - |
| Date when term of office of above officer began July 1, 2021. | |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this | |
| 20 day of July, 2021. | |
| Blany L. Bens Signature | |
| School District Clerk Title | |

BETHLEHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT TOWNS OF BETHLEHEM AND NEW SCOTLAND

| | • |
|---|---|
| State of New York | |
| ss: | |
| County of Albany | |
| County of Thomas | |
| | |
| I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will suppor America and the Constitution of the State of New according to the best of my ability, the duties of th | York, and that I will faithfully discharge, |
| , , | |
| Christine Beck | Christine Reck |
| Name (Please print or type) | E-signature provided (virtual |
| | meeting due to COVID-19) |
| | , |
| | |
| | 45 Harvest Ridge Road |
| | -13 Harvest Ruge Road |
| | Selkirk, NY 12158 |
| | Residential Address |
| | Residential Address |
| | |
| • | |
| | |
| Date when term of office of above officer began July 1, 2020. | |
| | |
| | |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this | |
| | |
| 7 nd day of July, 2020. | |
| | |
| | |
| _ | |
| Signature Signature | |
| e i antida etal | |
| School District Clerk | |
| Title | |

BETHLEHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT TOWNS OF BETHLEHEM AND NEW SCOTLAND

| State of New York ss: | | |
|---|---|--|
| County of Albany | | |
| I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support the Constitution of the United States of America and the Constitution of the State of New York, and that I will faithfully discharge, according to the best of my ability, the duties of the office of <u>Board of Education member</u> . | | |
| Holly Dellenbaugh Name (Please print or type) | Esignature provided (virtual meeting due to COVID-19) | |
| | 236 Westchester Drive South | |
| | Delmar, NY 12054 Residential Address | |
| Date when term of office of above officer began July 1, 2020. | | |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this | | |
| 7th day of July, 2020. | | |
| Bloghy Bong Signature | | |
| School District Clerk Title | | |

BETHLEHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT TOWNS OF BETHLEHEM AND NEW SCOTLAND

700 Delaware Avenue, Delmar, New York 12054

| State of New York | |
|---|--|
| ss: | |
| County of Albany | |
| | |
| I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will sup America and the Constitution of the State of N according to the best of my ability, the duties or | New York, and that I will faithfully discharge |
| | |
| Jonathan S. Fishbein | the grant |
| Name (Please print or type) | Signature |
| | |
| | 35 Fairway Avenue |
| | 55 Tailway Tivelide |
| | Delmar, NY 12054 |
| | Residential Address |
| | |
| | |
| Date when term of office of above officer bega | n July 1 <u>, 2019</u> |
| | , , |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this | |
| Subscribed and swom to before the this | |
| 9 th day of July, 2019 | |
| | |
| | |
| Brown & Benns | |
| Signature | |

School District Clerk

Title

BETHLEHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT TOWNS OF BETHLEHEM AND NEW SCOTLAND

| State of New York | |
|---|---|
| ss: County of Albany | |
| I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will sup America and the Constitution of the State of N according to the best of my ability, the duties of | New York, and that I will faithfully discharge, f the office of <u>Board of Education member.</u> |
| Meredith Moriarty Name (Please print or type) | E-signature provided (virtual meeting due to COVID-19) |
| | 85 Berwick Road |
| | Delmar, NY 12054 Residential Address |
| Date when term of office of above officer began | n <u>July 1, 2020.</u> |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this | |
| 7th day of July, 2020. | |
| Signature Saves | |
| School District Clerk Title | |

BETHLEHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT TOWNS OF BETHLEHEM AND NEW SCOTLAND

| State of New York | _ |
|--|---|
| County of Albany | - |
| I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support to America and the Constitution of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the constitution of the State of the constitution of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the constitution of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the constitution of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the constitution of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the constitution of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the constitution of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the State of New Y according to the State of New Y according to the best of my ability, the duties of the State of New Y according to the State of New Y | York, and that I will faithfully discharge, |
| Katherine Nadeau Name (Please print or type) | Signature Signature |
| • | 100 Hudson Avenue |
| | Delmar, NY 12054 Residential Address |
| Date when term of office of above officer began July | <u>1, 2020.</u> |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this | |
| 6th day of July, 2021 | |
| Blanky L. h. M. Signature | |
| School District Clerk Title | |

BETHLEHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT TOWNS OF BETHLEHEM AND NEW SCOTLAND

| State of New York | |
|---|---|
| ss: County of Albany | |
| I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support America and the Constitution of the State of New According to the best of my ability, the duties of the | York, and that I will faithfully discharge, |
| Wendy Samson Name (Please print or type) | Wendy Dury-Jamson Signature |
| | 112 Fernbank Avenue |
| | Delmar, NY 12054 Residential Address |
| Date when term of office of above officer began July | <u>, 1, 2019</u> |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this | |
| 9 th day of July, 2019 | |
| BUTTY & Barnes Signature | |
| School District Clerk Title | |